COLORADO, RESCINDING RESOLUTION NO. 2024-12, ACCEPTING 

THE PROPOSAL OF PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUATICS, LLC, 

APPROVING THE PROCUREMENT OF THE BRIGHTON RECREATION 

CENTER WATERSLIDE DEMOLITION, DESIGN, AND INSTALLATION 

FOR THE CONTRACT AMOUNT OF NINE HUNDRED FORTY-TWO 

THOUSAND FORTY-TWO DOLLARS ($942,042), AND AUTHORIZING 

THE CITY MANAGER, OR DESIGNEE, TO EXECUTE THE CONTRACT 

ON BEHALF OF THE CITY

ID-146-24B.

RESO 24 Brighton Rece Center Waterslide Replacement_Progressive Commericail Aquatics

2City Council- Water Slide Demo, Design, Install

146 PPT

[...]

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING Final

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF TAYLOR KOHRS LLC 

AND APPROVING THE PROCUREMENT OF THE BENEDICT PARK 

RENOVATION CONSTRUCTION FOR THE CONTRACT AMOUNT OF 

TWO MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN THOUSAND THREE 

HUNDRED NINETEEN DOLLARS ($2,847,319), AND AUTHORIZING 

THE CITY MANAGER, OR DESIGNEE, TO EXECUTE THE CONTRACT 

ON BEHALF OF THE CITY

ID-149-24D.

RESO 24 Benedict Park Renovation Construction_Taylor Kohrs LLC

Benedict Improvements PP study session new.pptx

149 PPT

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON,